RECENT

IMPROVEMENTS

3859 newton street

Upstairs recessed lighting
Kitchen faucet

Redwood fencing

HVAC ducting

Sewage

Master bath

Ring cameras

LED bulbs with dimmers
Kitchen hood

Laminate flooring/carpet
Pavers

Overhead garage electrical
Garage

Front window tint

Tree removal

Gutters

Laundry plumbing

Palm trees

House paint

2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



