

3859 newton street



Upstairs recessed lighting	2019
Kitchen faucet	2019
Redwood fencing	2019
HVAC ducting	2018
Sewage	2018
Master bath	2018
Ring cameras	2017
LED bulbs with dimmers	2017
Kitchen hood	2016
Laminate flooring/carpet	2016
Pavers	2016
Overhead garage electrical	2016
Garage	2016
Front window tint	2015
Tree removal	2015
Gutters	2015
Laundry plumbing	2015
Palm trees	2015
House paint	2015